
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Rodman Richards 2 21/6:16.174 17.433 17.883 17.467 17.620 17.725

2 Toby Fleming 1 20/6:02.394 17.313 18.010 17.611 17.808 17.897

3 Luke Crowley 6 20/6:05.876 17.434 18.302 17.562 17.664 17.754

4 Kyle Francis 5 20/6:09.132 17.853 18.438 17.925 18.029 18.202

5 Chris Schmidt 4 20/6:13.049 17.473 18.715 17.821 17.974 18.167

6 Heath Johnson [TQ] 3 20/6:16.654 17.624 18.809 17.732 17.911 18.049

7 Josh Garton 8 19/6:12.314 18.093 19.589 18.464 18.813 19.176

8 Viorel Paraschivoiu 10 17/6:09.446 18.793 21.736 19.007 19.490 21.096

9 Graham Hayward 11 17/6:15.783 19.376 21.728 19.627 19.968 20.892

10 Chris Goldsmith 7 0/0.000

10 Luca Pollizi 9 0/0.000

10 Max Hill 12 0/0.000
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 11
Name Fleming Richards Johnson Schmidt Francis Crowley Garton Paraschivoi

u
Hayward

Lap 1 7/20.203
18/6:03.654

3/18.506
20/6:10.120

5/19.281
19/6:06.339

1/17.473
21/6:06.933

4/18.808
20/6:16.160

2/18.133
20/6:02.660

6/19.713
19/6:14.547

8/21.674
17/6:08.458

9/28.130
13/6:05.690

Lap 2 5/18.811
19/6:10.633

2/17.965
20/6:04.710

3/18.083
20/6:13.640

1/18.096
21/6:13.475

4/19.144
19/6:00.544

6/21.152
19/6:13.208

7/20.290
18/6:00.027

8/19.071
18/6:06.705

9/19.452
16/6:20.656

Lap 3 5/17.755
20/6:18.460

2/17.870
20/6:02.273

3/17.636
20/6:06.667

1/18.408
21/6:17.839

4/18.125
20/6:13.847

6/17.843
19/6:01.811

7/18.469
19/6:10.323

8/21.008
18/6:10.518

9/19.992
16/6:00.395

Lap 4 3/18.249
20/6:15.090

1/18.017
20/6:01.790

8/27.603
18/6:11.714

4/21.772
20/6:18.745

2/18.292
20/6:11.845

6/20.036
19/6:06.529

5/18.462
19/6:05.437

7/20.568
18/6:10.445

9/20.055
17/6:12.423

Lap 5 3/17.603
20/6:10.484

1/17.479
21/6:17.315

7/18.070
18/6:02.423

4/18.728
20/6:17.908

2/18.036
20/6:09.620

5/17.527
20/6:18.764

6/19.154
19/6:05.134

8/19.333
18/6:05.954

9/19.376
17/6:03.817

Lap 6 2/17.897
20/6:08.393

1/18.194
20/6:00.103

7/17.819
19/6:15.225

4/17.473
20/6:13.167

3/19.008
20/6:11.377

5/17.748
20/6:14.797

6/19.919
19/6:07.356

8/18.793
18/6:01.341

9/20.809
17/6:02.140

Lap 7 2/18.038
20/6:07.303

1/17.433
21/6:16.392

7/18.264
19/6:11.195

6/23.562
19/6:07.818

3/17.916
20/6:09.511

4/17.713
20/6:11.863

5/18.766
19/6:05.812

8/19.683
18/6:00.334

9/21.649
17/6:02.982

Lap 8 2/18.082
20/6:06.595

1/17.876
21/6:16.268

7/18.062
19/6:07.693

5/17.972
19/6:04.525

3/18.164
20/6:08.733

4/18.105
20/6:10.643

6/19.405
19/6:06.173

8/19.848
19/6:19.948

9/19.852
18/6:20.959

Lap 9 2/17.990
20/6:05.840

1/17.447
21/6:15.170

6/18.039
19/6:04.920

5/18.074
19/6:02.178

4/18.634
20/6:09.171

3/17.434
20/6:08.202

7/19.194
19/6:06.008

8/24.441
18/6:08.838

9/19.930
18/6:18.490

Lap 10 2/18.044
20/6:05.344

1/17.687
21/6:14.795

6/17.624
19/6:01.914

5/17.933
19/6:00.033

3/18.354
20/6:08.962

4/18.797
20/6:08.976

7/18.093
19/6:03.784

8/22.380
18/6:12.238

9/20.715
18/6:17.928

Lap 11 2/17.485
20/6:03.922

1/17.478
21/6:14.090

6/19.844
19/6:03.289

5/18.782
20/6:18.678

3/19.742
20/6:11.315

4/21.453
20/6:14.438

7/20.385
19/6:05.923

8/19.163
18/6:09.756

9/20.991
18/6:17.920

Lap 12 2/17.313
20/6:02.450

1/17.500
21/6:13.541

6/18.200
19/6:01.831

5/18.158
20/6:17.385

3/17.935
20/6:10.263

4/17.759
20/6:12.833

7/19.537
19/6:06.363

8/31.122
17/6:04.202

9/34.280
17/6:15.744

Lap 13 2/18.379
20/6:02.845

1/18.206
21/6:14.217

6/17.802
19/6:00.016

5/18.215
20/6:16.378

3/18.081
20/6:09.598

4/17.929
20/6:11.737

7/20.144
19/6:07.622

8/19.034
17/6:01.077

9/19.978
17/6:12.966

Lap 14 2/18.036
20/6:02.693

1/18.626
21/6:15.426

6/18.464
20/6:18.273

5/18.528
20/6:15.963

3/18.504
20/6:09.633

4/17.661
20/6:10.414

7/18.529
19/6:06.510

8/22.585
17/6:02.711

9/25.923
17/6:17.803

Lap 15 2/17.978
20/6:02.484

1/17.766
21/6:15.270

6/18.341
20/6:17.509

5/17.717
20/6:14.521

3/17.853
20/6:08.795

4/17.529
20/6:09.092

7/19.199
19/6:06.395

8/20.431
17/6:01.685

9/21.340
17/6:16.802

Lap 16 2/18.080
20/6:02.429

1/17.809
21/6:15.190

6/18.264
20/6:16.745

5/18.008
20/6:13.624

4/18.947
20/6:09.429

3/17.902
20/6:08.401

7/20.171
19/6:07.448

8/18.974
18/6:20.372

9/23.787
17/6:18.525

Lap 17 2/18.014
20/6:02.302

1/18.447
21/6:15.907

6/20.206
20/6:18.355

5/18.949
20/6:13.939

4/17.887
20/6:08.741

3/17.810
20/6:07.684

7/18.857
19/6:06.909

8/31.338
17/6:09.446

9/19.524
17/6:15.783

Lap 18 2/18.298
20/6:02.506

1/17.900
21/6:15.907

6/18.988
20/6:18.433

5/18.752
20/6:14.000

4/18.191
20/6:08.468

3/17.661
20/6:06.880

7/24.292
19/6:12.167

Lap 19 2/18.131
20/6:02.512

1/17.915
21/6:15.923

6/17.777
20/6:17.228

5/18.360
20/6:13.642

4/18.106
20/6:08.134

3/17.889
20/6:06.401

7/19.735
19/6:12.314

Lap 20 2/18.008
20/6:02.394

1/17.732
21/6:15.746

6/18.287
20/6:16.654

5/18.089
20/6:13.049

4/19.405
20/6:09.132

3/17.795
20/6:05.876

Lap 21 1/18.321
21/6:16.174
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Heath Johnson [TQ] 1 20 6:02.810 6 20 6:16.654 1 6 1 [1] 20/6:02.810

2 Rodman Richards 5 19 6:10.972 1 21 6:16.174 5 1 1 [1] 19/6:10.972

3 Chris Schmidt 2 20 6:04.977 5 20 6:13.049 2 5 2 [2] 20/6:04.977

4 Toby Fleming 10 17 5:10.005 2 20 6:02.394 10 2 2 [2] 17/5:10.005

5 Chris Goldsmith 3 20 6:17.207 10 0 0.000 3 10 3 [3] 20/6:17.207

6 Luke Crowley 4 19 6:02.981 3 20 6:05.876 4 3 3 [3] 19/6:02.981

7 Kyle Francis 11 0 0.000 4 20 6:09.132 11 4 4 [4] 0/0.000

8 Viorel Paraschivoiu 6 19 6:12.723 8 17 6:09.446 6 8 6 [6] 19/6:12.723

9 Luca Pollizi 7 18 6:06.543 10 0 0.000 7 10 7 [7] 18/6:06.543

10 Josh Garton 9 18 6:17.192 7 19 6:12.314 9 7 7 [7] 18/6:17.192

11 Graham Hayward 8 18 6:16.238 9 17 6:15.783 8 9 8 [8] 18/6:16.238

12 Max Hill 11 0 0.000 10 0 0.000 11 10 10 [10] 0/0.000
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